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NJ DOL 
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE OPERATIONS MODERNIZATION 

PROJECT SERVICES 
2004-x-36355 

Conference Attendees 
November 17, 2003 

 
 

 
Jeffrey  Sherow 
Associate Partner 
Accenture 
973 301-1556 
jeffrey.a.sherow@accenture.com 
 
Matthew  Shapiro 
Managing Partner 
Alterion 
(610) 832-9450 
mshapiro@alterion.com 
 
Paul Hencoski 
Principal 
American Management Systems 
212 612-3626 
paul.hencoski@ams.com 
 
Ward Michie 
Business Development 
Capsicum Group 
202 220-1635 
wmichie@capsicumngroup.com 
 
Tim  Lenning 
Director, eGovernment Practice 
Chicago Systems Group 
312 423-2111 
tlenning@chicagosystemsgroup.com 
 
Anthony Marant 
Client Executive 
Computer Aid, Inc. 
609 586-7166 
anthony_E_Marant@compaid.com 
 
Joseph Messina 
Project manager 
Fujitsu Consulting 
800 882-3212    x8354 
joe.messina@consulting.fujitsu.com 
 
Don  Kibler 
Gartner 
717 774-2684 
donald.kibler@gartner.com 

 
Rich Legum 
Director 
Gartner 
516 371-5209 
richard.legum@gartner.com 
 
Dennis Trentman 
VP 
GovConnect 
513 489-9599 x281 
dtrentman@govconnect.com 
 
Jorge Escobar 
President 
Grupo Corporativo Internacional 
609 937-4649 
gcorporativo@yahoo.com 
 
Yury Carrero 
Network Engineer 
Gygatech 
201 563-7078 
yuryc@gygatechoc.gygatech.com 
 
Henry Savelli 
Henry Savelli & Associates 
 
Omkar Dighe 
Director 
Horizon Companies, Inc 
732 650-0052 
omkar@horizoncompanies.com 
 
Chris Bradley 
Client Manager 
IBM 
732 926-2251 
cabradle@ng.ibm.com 
 
Sonia Cortez 
Marketing/Business Development 
Indus Consultancy Services 
201 261-3100 
scortez@indcon.com 
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Surekha Koppar 
President 
Infosys Consulting Inc. 
732 613-4520 
sue@infosysconsultinginc 
 
Philip Bagley 
Project Manager Business Development 
Infotech 
Philbagleysr@aol.com 
 
Dan Franks 
Director of RFPs 
Infotech Research International, Inc. 
973 463-1260 
dfranks@estart.com 
 
Venkat Raman 
Marketing & Business Development Manager 
Innovative Technology Solutions 
908 222-7900 x 44 
venkat@itsits 
 
Trish Terry 
Business Development Manager 
ISG Novasoft 
609 588-5500 xt. 225 
trish.terry@signovasoft.com 
 
Manolet Dayrit 
Partner 
KPMG LLP 
212 872-3854 
 
Jerome Linden 
President 
Linden Consultant 
610 306-0861 
jerrylinden@yahoo.com 
 
Lori Weitz 
Senior Vice President 
Mathtech 
609 520-3890 
mathetech@eclipse.net 
 
Kevin Dorney 
Maximus 
800 352-3758 
 
Steven Young 
Managing Director 
MCG 
syoung@symcg.com 

 
Mark Gunn 
MGD Consulting Services, Inc. 
973 209-4376 
mark@mgdservices.com 
 
Len Caliguari 
Senior Consultant 
Minton Solutions 
908 276-7700 
len@mintonsolutions.com 
 
Marty  Angstreich 
Project Director 
MODIS/MPS Group 
732 562-0100 x152 
martin.angstreich@modisit.com 
 
Robert J. Marlatt 
Senior Manager 
MTG Management Consultants, LLC 
206 442-5010 
rmarlatt@mtgmc.com 
 
Randolph Pabst 
Northrup Grumman 
703 345-8043 
randolph.pabst@ngc.com 
 
Mike Walsh 
Director 
NYSTEC 
518 431-7028 
mwalsh@nystec.org 
 
John Senk 
Managing COnsultant 
PA Consulting Group 
617 252-0140 
john.senk@paconsulting.com 
 
Kevin Sieck 
General Manager 
Relativity technologies, Inc. 
508 655-3800 
kevin.sieck@relativity.com 
 
Gregory Bornstein 
CMO 
Sigma Save 
610-805-7257 
greg.bornstein@sigmasave.com 
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Phyllis Ditta 
Director 
Software International, Inc. 
732-777-7970 x22 
phyllis@softwareintl.com 
 
Gregory Bornstein 
Strata World 
609 716-0264 
emmarkay@hotmail.com 
 
Arvinde Ranade 
Symbiosys Solutions, Inc. 
603 880-7771 
arvind@symbiosysinc.com 
 
Jyothi Shanker 
CEO 
Symbiosys Solutions, Inc. 
jyothi@symbiosysinc.com 
 
Jyothi Shanker 
CEO 
Symbiosys Solutions, Inc. 
603 880-7771 
jyothi@symbiosysinc.com 
 
Brian  Phillips 
Manager 
Systest Labs 
303 575-6881 
brianp@systest.com 
 
Tim Walker 
VP of Global Services 
Systest Labs 
303 575-6881 
twalker@systest.com 
 
Jeff Schott 
Business Development Manager 
The Digital Group 
609 524-2471 
Jeff.schott@thedigitalgroup.com 
 
Paul McNally 
Vice President 
Tier Technologies 
201 803-0491 
pmcnally@tier.com 

 
Bruce Golboro 
Partner 
Unisys 
215 986-6788 
bruce.golboro@unisys.com 
 
Robert Yokavonus 
Director 
Unisys 
908 52-60426 
robert.yokavonus@unisys.com 
 
Mike Tally 
Senior Program Manager 
Vector Solutions 
850 322-2155 
mike.talley@vectorsolutions.net 
 


